
1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

T/O WING WALLS
120' - 0"

4
aA400

4
aA400

3
aA400

3
aA400

1
aA400

1
aA400

2
aA400

2
aA400

T/O PORTICO WALLS
114' - 10"

T/O PORTICO COLUMNS
110' - 8"

3
aA401

3
aA401

T/O MAIN WALLS
124' - 10"

3456 3.15.9 2.5 1.9 1277.17.47.88 7.7 7.3 6.5

TRUSS BEARING
126' - 10"

A150 D D
G

H J H

G

CORNERSTONE;
USE CITY OWNED OLD BRIDGE STONE;
NEEDS TO BE CUT DOWN

aA501
3

CJ CJ CJ

CJ CJ

BACK-LIT CAST ALUMINUM LETTERS
WITH SINGLE POINT ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

BACK-LIT CAST ALUMINUM LETTERS
WITH SINGLE POINT ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

METAL ROOFING, TYPICAL

FIBER CEMENT & AZEX TRIM; 
PAINTED, TYPICAL

FACE BRICK, TYPICAL

8' X 8' DECORATIVE 
CAST STONE INSERT

CAST STONE, TYPICAL

1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

T/O WING WALLS
120' - 0"

4
aA400

4
aA400

3
aA400

3
aA400

1
aA400

1
aA400

2
aA400

2
aA400

T/O PORTICO WALLS
114' - 10"

T/O PORTICO COLUMNS
110' - 8"

3
aA401

3
aA401

T/O MAIN WALLS
124' - 10"

3 4 5 63.1 5.92.51.91 2 77.1 7.4 7.8 87.77.36.5

TRUSS BEARING
126' - 10"

E E

K K K

A170C A170B A170A C C C C C

CJ CJ

CJ CJ

CJ CJ CJ CJ

CJ CJ CJ CJ

1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

T/O WING WALLS
120' - 0"

1
aA401

1
aA401

2
aA401

2
aA401

T/O PORTICO WALLS
114' - 10"

T/O PORTICO COLUMNS
110' - 8"

T/O MAIN WALLS
124' - 10"

A B CC.2 DC.9 D.7 E E.4 F.4GFE.2D.2C.7 H

TRUSS BEARING
126' - 10"

A169E
E

A175
E E E

D.8

CJ CJ CJ

CJ CJ CJ CJ CJ
1ST FLOOR

100' - 0"

T/O WING WALLS
120' - 0"

1
aA401

1
aA401

2
aA401

2
aA401

T/O PORTICO WALLS
114' - 10"

T/O PORTICO COLUMNS
110' - 8"

T/O MAIN WALLS
124' - 10"

ABCC.2DC.9D.7EE.4F.4G F E.2 D.2 C.7

9'-8"

H

TRUSS BEARING
126' - 10"

G G G
A169D

D.8

CJ CJ CJ

3/32" = 1'-0"1 NORTH ELEVATION

3/32" = 1'-0"3 SOUTH ELEVATION
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PRICING SET: 03/02/2020
PERMIT SET: 03/27/2020

David H. King.
License #5385

Expiration Date 12/31/2019  
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EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

aA300
3/32" = 1'-0"2 WEST ELEVATION

3/32" = 1'-0"4 EAST ELEVATION

SEE BUILDING AND WALL SECTIONS FOR ALL MATERIALS.

EXTERIOR FINISHES:

CAST STONE: MATCH EXISTING COLOR
EXISTING TAG STATES:
MIDWEST CAST STONE
SILVER RULE MASONRY
COLOR: 5AC

BRICK: MATCH EXISTING

BRICK SOLDIER: MATCH BRICK: BELDEN MODULAR BELCREST #700 A 

MORTAR: MATCH EXISTING: 59 J PUEBLO
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